SYNOPSYS INC.

SYNOPSYS INC.

ISIN: US8716071076

Overview

2024/03/28 18:00:03

Price
521.508 CHF

Difference

General attributes

WKN: 871607107

-1.80% (-9.57)

ISIN uS8716071076
Symbol SNPS
Exchange BX Swiss
Currency CHF
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 79,936 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 515.307 CHF (39)
Ask (Ask size) 517.28 CHF (39)
Open 521.508 CHF
High 521.508 CHF
Low 521.508 CHF
Close (prev. day) 531.083 CHF
VWAP 521.508 CHF
Volume (pcs) 3
Trading volume 1,564.50
Number of trades 1
Last size 3
Futures and Options
Related Futures -
Related Options =
PDF Downloads
Company report: SYNOPSYS INC. &
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/09 [
2024/04/08 [
2024/04/05 b
2024/04/04 [
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US8716071076-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS8716071076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8716071076&ID_NOTATION=407677822
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8716071076&ID_NOTATION=407677822
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa9c500f5b469a8c1ece3b1913f385cab5664b51e2c78dd07f700ecff1947447&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ae31db5b2f48043ee&time=1712810888&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffc149d383ea138799fb7b5099bdb41ad32e50a8bd8263ccb98d50b6303076b8&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=69649e049750d042e&time=1712810888&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a031c3649e50fea35bbed4243116b0e3ce92ea288cdea5fc9f29a6619e9e7b2&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f822464d4066c0871&time=1712810888&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0dd16a6563a0ab7df830fe863181c38c073b2648122d69307ccdd0aa31126f36&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fa03a2b3d17e12b4a&time=1712810888&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dac7d4dc96b1d3ce851e6622ad11ff3d4b6054f5136978d1e47905a80ebfab79&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3c94c67f21c2ba5e4&time=1712810888&tool=RSC

SYNOPSYS INC.

Details

2024/03/28 18:00:03

Price
521.508 CHF
Difference O  -1.80%(-9.57)
General attributes
ISIN US8716071076
Symbol SNPS
Exchange BX Swiss
Currency CHF
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 79,936 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 515.307 CHF (39)
Ask (Ask size) 517.28 CHF (39)
Open 521.508 CHF
High 521.508 CHF
Low 521.508 CHF
Close (prev. day) 531.083 CHF
VWAP 521.508 CHF
Volume (pcs) 3
Trading volume 1,564.50
Number of trades 1
Last size 3
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +28.25% - -
Perf (abs.) +114.88 - -
Beta 1.58 148 1.38
Volatility 62.22 - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SYNOPSYS INC.

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2024/04/
09
Vienna Stock 2024/04/
Exchange 09
Tradegate 2024/04/
09
Stuttgart 2024/04/
09
Nasdaq 2024/04/

Time Price

17:35 525.90 EUR

09:05 531.90 EUR

22:26 523.80 EUR

16:01 529.60 EUR

22:00 568.99 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.03

0.00
0.43
0.00

592.66

526.296 CHF (2

508.824 CHF (6

488.588 CHF (4

- CHF (-

531.083 CHF (2024/03/25
433.099 CHF (2024/01/11
- CHF (-

- CHF (-

—_—— — = — o T —

Number of
trades

10

49

26,454
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=407677822
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278253136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883592
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883592
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184123393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5244965
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285931
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Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/03/
28

08:00

16:35

08:01

15:32

19:30

08:08

18:00

530.10 EUR

569.80 USD

530.10 EUR

532.40 EUR

523.70 EUR

530.00 EUR

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00

521.508 CHF 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526893
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805415
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805415
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422518
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1553759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128123
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=225847373

SYNOPSYS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

SYNOPSYS’

Contact Details
SYNOPSYS INC.

675 Almanor Avenue - 94085 Sunnyvale
Telefon: +1-650-584-5000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: SYNOPSYS INC.
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Company Profile

Synopsys, Inc. engages in the provision of electronic design automation (EDA) software that

engineers use to design and test integrated circuits (ICs). It also offers semiconductor

intellectual property (IP) products. It operates through the following segments: EDA, Design

IP, Software Integrity, and Other. The EDA segment includes silicon design, verification

products and services, system integration products and services, digital, custom, and FPGA

IC design software, verification software and hardware products, and manufacturing
software products. The Software Integrity segment includes a solution for building security

and compliance testing into the customers' software development lifecycle and supply chain.
The company was founded by Aart J. de Geus, Bill Krieger, Dave Gregory, and Rick Rudell

in December 1986 and is headquartered in Sunnyvale, CA.

Members of Management Board

Aart de Geus
John Schwarz
Bruce Chizen
Janice Chaffin
Jeannine Sargent
Luis Borgen

Marc Casper
Mercedes Johnson
Robert Painter
Roy Vallee

Aart de Geus
Chi-Foon Chan
Alessandra Costa
Antonio Varas
Deirdre Hanford
Erika Varga
McEnroe

Jan Collinson
Jason Schmitt

Joachim Kunkel

Joe Logan (bis

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US8716071076-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS8716071076
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31.12.2022)
Lisa Ewbank

Madeline Chan

Manoj Gandhi

Michael Sanie

Raja Tabet

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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